
Landesmeisterschaften A+C+E Freistil

Wiesental, 05.02.06

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ewald Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Moritz Ramser KSV Schriesheim
0:02

02
0:05

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Moses Ruppert KSV Ketsch
AS 0:0

51
2:13

04
4:00

13
 1  6  0  3 0 6.III

3 Nino Dillge KSC Olympia Graben Neud
2:00

04
AS 0:0

51
PS 12:3

32
 2  8  0 12 0 4.II

4 Sascha Heigel KSV Malsch
TÜ 13:0

43
TÜ 14:0

42
 2  8  0 27 4 2.I

Pool B

1 Justin Herold KSV Ispringen
0:25

02
2:35

13
 0  1  0  3 0 7.

2 Marcel Siegmund KSV Schriesheim
SS 4:0

51
0:30

04
0:50

03
 1  5  0  5 0 5.III

3 Leon Lohr KSV Kirrlach
1:20

04
PS 13:3

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  0 17 1 3.II

4 Otto Ma SRC Viernheim
TÜ 13:0

43
SS 7:1

52
 2  9  0 20 2 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Moses Ruppert - Nino Dillge

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marcel Siegmund - Leon Lohr

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Moses Ruppert KSV Ketsch 0 6.00:20

Pool B 2 Marcel Siegmund KSV Schriesheim 5 5.SS 0:3

Pool A 3 Nino Dillge KSC Olympia Graben Neudorf 0 4.00:30

Pool B 3 Leon Lohr KSV Kirrlach 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Sascha Heigel KSV Malsch 0 2.01:17

Pool B 4 Otto Ma SRC Viernheim 5 1.SS 0:7
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